Hot Meal of the Day *
Hot Meal with Drink or Dessert*
Hot Meal with Drink and Dessert*
 arge Pasta and Sauce
Small Pasta and Sauce
Pizza Slice
Jacket Potato with Butter
Extra fillings (each)
Ham and Cheese Panini
Cheese and Tomato Panini
Hot Sausage Roll
Savoury Bake
Tray of Chips or Potato Wedges ¢y 01t
Chips and Beans ¢y 0r
Cheesy Chips iy 01l
Cheesy Chips & Beans i only

*See menu board for meal of the qay

A selection of the following will be available daily

£200
£250
£3.00
£200
£100
£100
£125
£0.75
£150
£150
£100
£100
£100
£125
£125
£150




