## Restaurant



## A selection of the following will be available daily

Hot Meal of the Day *	£2.00
Hot Meal with Drink or Dessert*	£2.50
Hot Meal with Drink and Dessert*	£3.00
Large Pasta and Sauce	£2.00
Small Pasta and Sauce	£1.00
Pizza Slice	£1.00
Jacket Potato with Butter	£1.25
Extra fillings (each)	£0.75
Ham and Cheese Panini	£1.50
Cheese and Tomato Panini	£1.50
Hot Sausage Roll	£1.00
Savoury Bake	£1.00
Tray of Chips or Potato Wedges (Friday Only)	£1.00
Chips and Beans (Friday Only)	£1.25
Cheesy Chips (Friday Only)	£1.25
Cheesy Chips & Beans (Friday Only)	£1.50

Swan's

Restaurant

\*See menu board for meal of the day